
Type of device: 

Name: 

EC - DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 

1 /2020/FHM301 

BLAUPUNKT COMPETENCE CENTER 

2N-Everpol Sp. z o.o. 

ul. Putawska 403A 

02-801 Warsaw

Poland

We declare under our sole responsibility that our product: 

Fan heater 

FHM301 

lf used for its intended use complies with the essential protection requirements 

relating to the: 

2014/30/EU (EMC Directive) 

2014/35/EU (LVD Directive) 

2009/125/EC (ErP Directive) 

2011/65/EU (RoHS Directive) 

The assessment of this product has been based on the following standard s: 

EMC standards: 

EN 55014-1:2017 

EN 55014-2 :2015 

EN 61000-3-2 :2014 

EN 61000-3-3 :2013 

LVD standards: 

EN 60335-1:2012+All:2014+A13:2017+Al:2019+A2:2019+A14:2019 

EN 60335-2-30:2009+All:2012 

EN 62233:2008 

RoHS standards: 

EN 50581:2012 

Other: 

Commission regulation (EU) 2015/1188 of 28 April 2015 

Year of affixing CE marking: 2020 

Warsaw, 02.11.2020 

Blaupunkt Audio Competence Center 
2N-Everpol Sp. z o.o. 
Registered Office: 
Putawska 403A 
02-801 Warsaw, Poland 

Registration .ourt: XIII Wydz. Gosp. Sq_du Rtfi • Warsz.awa 
President: omasz Jakobczyk 1 
VAT-No.: PL9512079512 

esLAUPUNKT 

Corespondence address : 
Blaupunkt Audio Competence Center 
2N-Everpol Sp. z o.o. 
Polna 6 
05-500 Chyliczki, Poland 
Phone +48 22 331 99 59
Fax +48 22 331 99 50 
www.blaupunkt.com 

Bank Account 
IBAN: PL 971160 2202 0000 0000 9062 2569 
SWIFT: BIGBPLPW 
Bank Millennium S.A 



Tip naprave: 

Ime: 

EC - IZJAVA O SKLADNOSTI               
1 /2020/FHM301 

BLAUPUNKT COMPETENCE CENTER 

2N-Everpol Sp. z o.o. 

ul. Putawska 403A 

02-801 Warsaw

Poland

Pod našo izključno odgovornostjo izjavljamo, da je naš produkt

Kalorifer

FHM301 

V kolikor se uprablja z njegovim namenom, skladen z relevantnimi 

zahtevami v povezavi z:

2014/30/EU (EMC Direktiva) 

2014/35/EU (LVD Direktiva) 

2009/125/EC (ErP Direktiva) 

2011/65/EU (RoHS Direktiva) 

Ocena tega izdelka temelji  na podlagi naslednjih standardov:

EMC standardi: 
EN 55014-1:2017 

EN 55014-2 :2015 

EN 61000-3-2 :2014 

EN 61000-3-3 :2013 

LVD standardi: 
EN 60335-1:2012+All:2014+A13:2017+Al:2019+A2:2019+A14:2019 

EN 60335-2-30:2009+All:2012 

EN 62233:2008 

RoHS standardi: 
EN 50581:2012 

Drugo: 

Commission regulation (EU) 2015/1188 of 28 April 2015 

Leto pridobitve CE oznake: 2020 

Varšava, 02.11.2020 

esLAUPUNKT 

Naslov: 
Blaupunkt Audio Competence Center 
2N-Everpol Sp. z o.o. 
Polna 6 
05-500 Chyliczki, Poland 
Phone +48 22 331 99 59
Fax +48 22 331 99 50 
www.blaupunkt.com 

PREVOD IZJAVE O SKLADNOSTI

Direktor: Tomasz Jakobczyk
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